Congregation Anshei Israel
5779 « 2018 High Holy Days, Festival Services and Events

(Items in bold require advance reservations.)

Wednesdays,
Aug. 15, 22 & 29 High Holy Days Kollel: “Living Y/Our High Holy Days Together™ ...... 7:00 pm
Saturday, Sept. 1 SElINOt Program ..o 8:00 pm
SEHNOL SEIVICE ...t 10:00 pm
Sunday, Sept. 2 Kever Avot Memorial Service (at Evergreen Cemetery) .........ccocceovenee. 10:30 am
Sunday, Sept. 9 Erev Rosh Hashanah Service...........cccooveeiiiiiciiiicecc e 5:45 pm
Monday, Sept. 10 First Day Rosh Hashanah Service ... 8:00 am
Family SErviCe.......ccoiiiiiiiiii 10:30 am
A High Holy Days Experience with Jordan Hill ..............cc.ccocoiiinnnnn. 10:30 am
Young Children’s Family SErvice .........ccccooviiiiiiiiiiiiie, 10:30 am
Mincha & EVENING SEIVICE........ccciiieiiiececce et 5:30 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 11 Second Day Rosh Hashanah Service..........ccocovvveiiiiiiecic e, 8:00 am
All Family/Youth Program ... 10:30 am
JLICSTST T o (0T o SR 10:30 am
Mincha & EVENING SEIVICE.......cccciiiiiecesiece et 7:00 pm
Wednesday, Sept. 12 Fast of Gedaliah - Mincha Service .........cccccvvvviveiiiiiicie e 12:30 pm
Saturday, Sept. 15 Shabbat Shuvah SErViCe ... 9:00 am
Sunday, Sept. 16 Tashlich at the Park (Ft. Lowell Park, Ramada 6) ............cccceevrvnerinnns 4:00 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 18 MINCNA SEIVICE .....viiieii ettt ere s 12:30 pm
KOOI INTOTE L. 5:45 pm
Wednesday, Sept. 19 YOM KIPPU ottt sttt r e s beena et saeeare e 8:30 am
Holocaust Service & YizKor.......occocvveveiiiiieiiiiece e approx. 10:40 am
FamMIily SEIVICE....ccuiiiiiieciee e 10:30 am
A High Holy Days Experience with Jordan Hill ...............cccoeiiinnnn 10:30 am
Young Children’s Family SErviCe ........cccoveveiiiiiiiiiiiieecee 10:30 am
Mincha & Ne’ilah SErviCe ... 4:00 pm
Sunday, Sept. 23 EreV SUKKOL SEIVICE ..ot 5:30 pm
Community SUKKOt DINNEr ..o 6:00 pm
Monday, Sept. 24 First Day SUKKOL SEIVICE ........oiiiieie et 9:00 am
Mincha & EVENING SEIVICE.........ccveiiiiiiece e 5:30 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 25 Second Day SUKKOL SEIVICE. .......cooiiiieiieiee e e 9:00 am
Mincha & EVENING SEIVICE.........ccueiiiiiiieeee e 6:45 pm
Sunday, Sept. 30 Hoshanah Rabbah Service ..o 7:30 am
EreV YOM TOV SEIVICE ....o.voieiiiiieiiiesie e 5:30 pm
Monday, Oct. 1 ShEMINT ALZEIEE SEIVICE .ooeeiiiieteeee ettt et e et e e e e s s ee e e e eeseerean 9:00 am
Yizkor & Yahrzeit Plagque Dedication ...........cccoovveveiiiniinincieeens 10:30 am
Community Simhat Torah DINner ..., 5:30 pm
Mincha & Evening Service, Hakafot, Torah Roll &

Simhat Torah Celebration..........cccccecveiiiicicic e, 6:13 pm

Tuesday, Oct. 2 Simhat Torah Service, Family Celebration, Hakafot,
Creative Torah Presentation & LUNCH .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiicee 9:00 am

Mincha & Shabbat EVEning SErvice........cccoovvoviiiiiieie e 6:30 pm



